

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	ThreeHoleWashbasinMixer		5102000
1	SpoutBrazing	1	5102180N
2	Valve G1/2 with ceramic head- L	1	2391900
3	Valve G1/2-H58 with ceramic head -R	1	2391910
4	HandleArmLM44-L	1	5102400
5	HandleArmLM44-P	1	5102150
6	Pipe G3/8-M10x1	1	2806450N
7	HandleBase	2	5102480
8	Hose G1/2-G3/8-450	2	2900600
9	Hose G1/2 L=300	4	2901030
10	T-connection	1	2016280
11	Steel washer	1	2016330
12	Extension H=42	2	2806980
13	Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2	2	2900480
14	Mounting Set M28x1,5	2	2806740
15	Valve flange	2	2806750
16	Nut	1	2410080
17	Screw M4x60 ISO 7046	2	9903378
18	Aerator SLIM SSR M24x1	1	2398215
19	Rubber washer	1	2016310
20	Nozzle 7,6	1	2309330
21	Sliding washer	2	2806640
22	Gasket 18.5x12.5x3	2	2076455
23	Screw M4x5 ISO-4027	2	9903293
24	Screw M4x5 ISO-4029	2	9903273
25	Body gasket	1	5109905
26	O-ring 10,3x2,4	1	9916086
27	O-ring 43x2 NBR70	2	9916334